
PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 1

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Mešano/Medley Odprto
6.5.2023 - 12:55

Rojen Klub Rezultat

D - Deklice

1. Girina Anastasia 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:50.02
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:07.03 45.43 250m: 3:41.74 52.14 350m: 5:12.85 40.76

100m: 1:21.60 44.04 200m: 2:49.60 42.57 300m: 4:32.09 50.35 400m: 5:50.02 37.17

2. Gartner Tricija 11 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:55.49
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:13.60 49.24 250m: 3:49.52 51.05 350m: 5:19.04 39.33

100m: 1:24.36 46.40 200m: 2:58.47 44.87 300m: 4:39.71 50.19 400m: 5:55.49 36.45

3. Zupet Jona 11 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 6:06.59
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:12.31 49.75 250m: 3:53.50 54.58 350m: 5:28.18 42.44

100m: 1:22.56 44.14 200m: 2:58.92 46.61 300m: 4:45.74 52.24 400m: 6:06.59 38.41

4. Oberžan Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 6:08.63
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:14.53 47.61 250m: 3:51.72 51.45 350m: 5:27.26 44.11

100m: 1:26.92 46.52 200m: 3:00.27 45.74 300m: 4:43.15 51.43 400m: 6:08.63 41.37

5. Potemina Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:12.17
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:19.51 46.24 250m: 3:58.86 53.88 350m: 5:32.43 40.18

100m: 1:33.27 53.81 200m: 3:04.98 45.47 300m: 4:52.25 53.39 400m: 6:12.17 39.74

6. Kunštić Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 6:20.48
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:22.47 50.07 250m: 4:00.79 50.51 350m: 5:36.00 43.78

100m: 1:32.40 52.59 200m: 3:10.28 47.81 300m: 4:52.22 51.43 400m: 6:20.48 44.48

7. Oberžan Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 6:20.75
50m: 40.19 40.19 150m: 2:16.17 49.45 250m: 3:57.02 52.62 350m: 5:35.87 46.30

100m: 1:26.72 46.53 200m: 3:04.40 48.23 300m: 4:49.57 52.55 400m: 6:20.75 44.88

8. Gajić Ella 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:31.09
50m: 43.71 43.71 150m: 2:32.00 53.15 250m: 4:13.30 49.64 350m: 5:48.66 42.88

100m: 1:38.85 55.14 200m: 3:23.66 51.66 300m: 5:05.78 52.48 400m: 6:31.09 42.43

9. Čepon Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 6:43.94
50m: 40.11 40.11 150m: 2:23.36 53.92 250m: 4:12.41 58.87 350m: 5:58.12 47.81

100m: 1:29.44 49.33 200m: 3:13.54 50.18 300m: 5:10.31 57.90 400m: 6:43.94 45.82

C - Kadetinje

1. Pureber Klara 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:17.74
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:53.54 42.44 250m: 3:20.18 45.79 350m: 4:41.77 36.37

100m: 1:11.10 38.33 200m: 2:34.39 40.85 300m: 4:05.40 45.22 400m: 5:17.74 35.97

2. Mojsilovič Meznarič Zala 08 PA Kurent Ptuj 5:30.37
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:54.94 42.95 250m: 3:28.07 51.45 350m: 4:54.42 37.00

100m: 1:11.99 39.88 200m: 2:36.62 41.68 300m: 4:17.42 49.35 400m: 5:30.37 35.95

3. Avbelj Ana 09 PK Kamnik 5:42.07
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:09.37 45.14 250m: 3:38.29 46.10 350m: 5:04.77 41.04

100m: 1:24.23 45.36 200m: 2:52.19 42.82 300m: 4:23.73 45.44 400m: 5:42.07 37.30

4. Ðorđević Tara 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 5:52.00
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 2:03.11 43.44 250m: 3:37.95 51.29 350m: 5:10.60 38.99

100m: 1:19.67 45.78 200m: 2:46.66 43.55 300m: 4:31.61 53.66 400m: 5:52.00 41.40

5. Vrhovnik Nina 09 PK Kamnik 5:59.17
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 2:01.92 45.48 250m: 3:43.21 56.49 350m: 5:20.00 38.42

100m: 1:16.44 41.93 200m: 2:46.72 44.80 300m: 4:41.58 58.37 400m: 5:59.17 39.17

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx


PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 2

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Mešano/Medley, C - Kadetinje

Rojen Klub Rezultat

DSQ Hvalec Eva 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 6:06.38
SW 8.4 -

50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:09.96 46.92 250m: 3:49.63 53.86 350m: 5:27.26 42.64
100m: 1:23.04 45.39 200m: 2:55.77 45.81 300m: 4:44.62 54.99 400m: 6:06.38 39.12

B - Mladinke

1. Čerin Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:18.11
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:53.56 42.55 250m: 3:21.27 46.93 350m: 4:43.93 37.40

100m: 1:11.01 38.02 200m: 2:34.34 40.78 300m: 4:06.53 45.26 400m: 5:18.11 34.18

A - Članice

1. Petek Danaja 05 PD Maribor 5:41.41
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 2:07.50 48.54 250m: 3:39.35 46.26 350m: 5:04.48 39.90

100m: 1:18.96 42.82 200m: 2:53.09 45.59 300m: 4:24.58 45.23 400m: 5:41.41 36.93

Odprto

1. Pureber Klara 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:17.74
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:53.54 42.44 250m: 3:20.18 45.79 350m: 4:41.77 36.37

100m: 1:11.10 38.33 200m: 2:34.39 40.85 300m: 4:05.40 45.22 400m: 5:17.74 35.97

2. Čerin Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:18.11
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:53.56 42.55 250m: 3:21.27 46.93 350m: 4:43.93 37.40

100m: 1:11.01 38.02 200m: 2:34.34 40.78 300m: 4:06.53 45.26 400m: 5:18.11 34.18

3. Mojsilovič Meznarič Zala 08 PA Kurent Ptuj 5:30.37
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:54.94 42.95 250m: 3:28.07 51.45 350m: 4:54.42 37.00

100m: 1:11.99 39.88 200m: 2:36.62 41.68 300m: 4:17.42 49.35 400m: 5:30.37 35.95

4. Petek Danaja 05 PD Maribor 5:41.41
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 2:07.50 48.54 250m: 3:39.35 46.26 350m: 5:04.48 39.90

100m: 1:18.96 42.82 200m: 2:53.09 45.59 300m: 4:24.58 45.23 400m: 5:41.41 36.93

5. Avbelj Ana 09 PK Kamnik 5:42.07
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:09.37 45.14 250m: 3:38.29 46.10 350m: 5:04.77 41.04

100m: 1:24.23 45.36 200m: 2:52.19 42.82 300m: 4:23.73 45.44 400m: 5:42.07 37.30

6. Girina Anastasia 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:50.02
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:07.03 45.43 250m: 3:41.74 52.14 350m: 5:12.85 40.76

100m: 1:21.60 44.04 200m: 2:49.60 42.57 300m: 4:32.09 50.35 400m: 5:50.02 37.17

7. Ðorđević Tara 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 5:52.00
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 2:03.11 43.44 250m: 3:37.95 51.29 350m: 5:10.60 38.99

100m: 1:19.67 45.78 200m: 2:46.66 43.55 300m: 4:31.61 53.66 400m: 5:52.00 41.40

8. Gartner Tricija 11 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:55.49
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:13.60 49.24 250m: 3:49.52 51.05 350m: 5:19.04 39.33

100m: 1:24.36 46.40 200m: 2:58.47 44.87 300m: 4:39.71 50.19 400m: 5:55.49 36.45

9. Vrhovnik Nina 09 PK Kamnik 5:59.17
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 2:01.92 45.48 250m: 3:43.21 56.49 350m: 5:20.00 38.42

100m: 1:16.44 41.93 200m: 2:46.72 44.80 300m: 4:41.58 58.37 400m: 5:59.17 39.17

10. Zupet Jona 11 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 6:06.59
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:12.31 49.75 250m: 3:53.50 54.58 350m: 5:28.18 42.44

100m: 1:22.56 44.14 200m: 2:58.92 46.61 300m: 4:45.74 52.24 400m: 6:06.59 38.41

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx


PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 3

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Mešano/Medley, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat

11. Oberžan Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 6:08.63
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:14.53 47.61 250m: 3:51.72 51.45 350m: 5:27.26 44.11

100m: 1:26.92 46.52 200m: 3:00.27 45.74 300m: 4:43.15 51.43 400m: 6:08.63 41.37

12. Potemina Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:12.17
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:19.51 46.24 250m: 3:58.86 53.88 350m: 5:32.43 40.18

100m: 1:33.27 53.81 200m: 3:04.98 45.47 300m: 4:52.25 53.39 400m: 6:12.17 39.74

13. Kunštić Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 6:20.48
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:22.47 50.07 250m: 4:00.79 50.51 350m: 5:36.00 43.78

100m: 1:32.40 52.59 200m: 3:10.28 47.81 300m: 4:52.22 51.43 400m: 6:20.48 44.48

14. Oberžan Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 6:20.75
50m: 40.19 40.19 150m: 2:16.17 49.45 250m: 3:57.02 52.62 350m: 5:35.87 46.30

100m: 1:26.72 46.53 200m: 3:04.40 48.23 300m: 4:49.57 52.55 400m: 6:20.75 44.88

15. Gajić Ella 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:31.09
50m: 43.71 43.71 150m: 2:32.00 53.15 250m: 4:13.30 49.64 350m: 5:48.66 42.88

100m: 1:38.85 55.14 200m: 3:23.66 51.66 300m: 5:05.78 52.48 400m: 6:31.09 42.43

16. Čepon Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 6:43.94
50m: 40.11 40.11 150m: 2:23.36 53.92 250m: 4:12.41 58.87 350m: 5:58.12 47.81

100m: 1:29.44 49.33 200m: 3:13.54 50.18 300m: 5:10.31 57.90 400m: 6:43.94 45.82

DSQ Hvalec Eva 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 6:06.38
SW 8.4 -

50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:09.96 46.92 250m: 3:49.63 53.86 350m: 5:27.26 42.64
100m: 1:23.04 45.39 200m: 2:55.77 45.81 300m: 4:44.62 54.99 400m: 6:06.38 39.12

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

